

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Omnia Partners

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
1	Apple iPad 10.2-Inch 64Gb Wifi		
	Unit Price	2	\$358.92
	Total Price		\$717.84
2	Araknis Networks An-110-Rt-2L1W-Wifi		
	Unit Price	1	\$318.88
	Total Price		\$318.88
3	310 Series L2 Managed Gigabit Switch With Full POE+ 24 + 2 Rear		
	Unit Price	2	\$1,163.25
	Total Price		\$2,326.50
4	AVmatrix Mmv1630		
	Unit Price	2	\$1,385.01
	Total Price		\$2,770.02
5	HDBaseT (Cat6) Extender Kit. Ict 18g, 100m 4k (100mHD) Extender With I-Pass, Bi-DIREctional Power, Rs232, IR- Ict For Full HDR/HDMI Pass-Through. Full HDR, 4k604:4:4. Plus - Arc & Bidi Host/Device USB 2.0 (Kvm)		
	Unit Price	1	\$1,232.37
	Total Price		\$1,232.37
6	AVproconnect 4k HDMI 70m Basic Extender Kit		
	Unit Price	2	\$407.08
	Total Price		\$814.16
7	[NB] - 70 Meter HDMI Receiver Via HDbaset For Acmx9x(Matrix Switcher) & Ac-Da210-HDbt (Distribution Amplifier)		
	Unit Price	2	\$0.00
	Total Price		\$0.00
8	Barco Commercial Clickshare Cx-50		
	Unit Price	1	\$2,920.50
	Total Price		\$2,920.50
9	64x64 Dante Module		
	Unit Price	2	\$1,128.68
	Total Price		\$2,257.36
10	4 Channel Mic/Line Input Card With Acoustic Echo Cancellation		
	Unit Price	7	\$566.63
	Total Price		\$3,966.41

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
11	Audio DSP With AVb		
	Unit Price	2	\$5,612.83
	Total Price		\$11,225.66
12	4 Channel Mic/Line OUTPut Card		
	Unit Price	9	\$245.90
	Total Price		\$2,213.10
13	B6 Series 4k Ultra HD Premium Certified High Speed HDMI Cable With Griptek - 1m (3.3 Ft)		
	Unit Price	4	\$32.66
	Total Price		\$130.64
14	B6 Series 4k Ultra HD Premium Certified High Speed HDMI Cable With Griptek 1m		
	Unit Price	8	\$11.45
	Total Price		\$91.60
15	B6 Series 4k Ultra HD Premium Certified High Speed HDMI Cable With Griptek 2m		
	Unit Price	61	\$17.94
	Total Price		\$1,094.34
16	B6 Series 4k Ultra HD Premium Certified High Speed HDMI Cable With Griptek 3m		
	Unit Price	11	\$23.04
	Total Price		\$253.44
17	Bnc Plug Mrg59 23 AWG C-Tec2		
	Unit Price	25	\$4.25
	Total Price		\$106.25
18	Digital Graphics Engine 200 W/Pinpoint Ux & 4k Dm 8g+ Input		
	Unit Price	2	\$2,443.68
	Total Price		\$4,887.36
19	Digitalmedia Card Chassis For Dm-Nvx-C & Dmcf, 8 Slots		
	Unit Price	1	\$1,527.30
	Total Price		\$1,527.30
20	Dm Nvx 4k60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder		
	Unit Price	33	\$1,374.57
	Total Price		\$45,360.81

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
21	Dm Nvx 4k60 4:4:4 HDR Network AV Encoder/Decoder Card	8	
	Unit Price		\$1,374.57
	Total Price		\$10,996.56
22	1:4 HDMI Distribution Amplifier W/4k60 4:4:4 & HDR Support	2	
	Unit Price		\$420.01
	Total Price		\$840.02
23	1:8 HDMI Distribution Amplifier W/4k60 4:4:4 & HDR Support	2	
	Unit Price		\$763.65
	Total Price		\$1,527.30
24	4-Series Control System	1	
	Unit Price		\$4,352.81
	Total Price		\$4,352.81
25	USB Over Category Cable Extender, Local And Remote	1	
	Unit Price		\$763.65
	Total Price		\$763.65
26	Newtek NdiHx Upgrade For Sony Cameras	5	
	Unit Price		\$370.92
	Total Price		\$1,854.60
27	Decimator Design Md-Hx, HDMI/Sdi Cross Converter, Scaling, Frame Rate Conversion	5	
	Unit Price		\$321.82
	Total Price		\$1,609.10
28	Extron 60-1834-02	1	
	Unit Price		\$1,061.47
	Total Price		\$1,061.47
29	Cueserver 2 Pro Lighting Control Solution With Showcontrol And System Integration Function	2	
	Unit Price		\$2,576.97
	Total Price		\$5,153.94
30	Iport Connect Pro - Basestation - Black	2	
	Unit Price		\$231.82
	Total Price		\$463.64

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
31	Iport Connect Pro - Case For iPad 10.2-Inch		
	Unit Price	2	\$185.46
	Total Price		\$370.92
32	65" Ultra HD Display		
	Unit Price	1	\$1,363.12
	Total Price		\$1,363.12
33	Black Category 6 F/UTP En Series 23 AWG 4 PaIR Shielded Cable Reel		
	Unit Price	3125	\$0.94
	Total Price		\$2,937.50
34	Category 6 Shielded 8p8c RJ45 Plug		
	Unit Price	47	\$3.96
	Total Price		\$186.12
35	Black Category 6 U/UTP En Series 23 AWG 4 Pair Unshielded Cable		
	Unit Price	500	\$0.59
	Total Price		\$295.00
36	Commercial 16/2 Cmp		
	Unit Price	360	\$0.30
	Total Price		\$108.00
37	Audio And Control 22 AWG 1 Pair Shielded Plenum 1000ft		
	Unit Price	3150	\$0.15
	Total Price		\$472.50
38	Black Commercial Grade General Purpose 22 AWG 4 Conductor Plenum Shielded Cable		
	Unit Price	25	\$0.21
	Total Price		\$5.25
39	Black Serial Digital Mini-Rg59 Dual Shield 4.5 Ghz Coaxial Cable		
	Unit Price	500	\$0.41
	Total Price		\$205.00
40	Black Category 5e U/UTP En Series 24 AWG 4 PaIR Unshielded Cable		
	Unit Price	9200	\$0.18
	Total Price		\$1,656.00

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
41	White Rg6 CCS Quad Shielded Rf Video 3.0 Ghz Plenum Cable		
	Unit Price	830	\$0.78
	Total Price		\$647.40
42	Sdi/HDMI Video/Audio Encoder		
	Unit Price	1	\$1,444.91
	Total Price		\$1,444.91
43	7x 40w, Rgbw, 9?-44? Zoom, Pixel Control, Rdm, 3& 5 Pin Xlr 100-240v Ac 50/60hz		
	Unit Price	9	\$1,278.73
	Total Price		\$11,508.57
44	AV Lin M4250-40g8xf-POE+ 40x1g POE+ 960w		
	Unit Price	2	\$2,700.82
	Total Price		\$5,401.64
45	Ip 4k Pan-Tilt-Zoom Camera With Ndi*Hx Capability		
	Unit Price	9	\$6,799.45
	Total Price		\$61,195.05
46	PTZ Camera Remote Controller		
	Unit Price	2	\$2,825.12
	Total Price		\$5,650.24
47	Strong Contractor Series Rack - 18 Inch Depth 12U		
	Unit Price	1	\$291.12
	Total Price		\$291.12
48	Digital IR Wireless Conference System Main Unit		
	Unit Price	1	\$95,248.77
	Total Price		\$95,248.77
49	Toggle Anchor, Zinc-Plated Steel Channel		
	Unit Price	6	\$0.63
	Total Price		\$3.78
50	AV Bridge Matrix Mix		
	Unit Price	1	\$10,451.59
	Total Price		\$10,451.59

City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: November 3, 2022 For: Audio Visual Upgrades for Bexar County, CPS, and SAWS Public Meeting Spaces		Unicom Government, Inc. 15010 Conference Center Drive, Suite 110 Chantilly, VA 20151 (703) 502-2200	
6100016229		PJF	
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	
51	Teletouch 27" USB Touch-Screen Multiviewer		
	Unit Price	1	\$2,242.27
	Total Price		\$2,242.27
52	Vaddio 999-9952-200w		
	Unit Price	5	\$8,591.72
	Total Price		\$42,958.60
53	Wattbox 1U Integrated Faceplate Ip Power Cond.		
	Unit Price	3	\$572.34
	Total Price		\$1,717.02
54	RJ45 Connectors For Cat5e Wire (Pack Of 100 Clear)		
	Unit Price	333	\$0.49
	Total Price		\$163.17
55	Shipping		
	Unit Price	3	\$12,497.25
	Total Price		\$37,491.75
56	Miscellaneous Installation Materials		
	Unit Price	2	\$19,466.89
	Total Price		\$38,933.78
57	Professional Services - COSA - Bexar County, CPS, SAWS Upgrades		
	Unit Price	1	\$119,834.55
	Total Price		\$119,834.55
	Payment Terms		Net 30
Estimated Total			\$555,621.25
Estimated Total Award			\$555,621.25